
Organization First Name Last Name Email 
Blinn College Carol Caddell carol.caddell@blinn.edu
Tarrant County 
Community 
College

Jeronimo Aviles jeronimo.aviles@tccd.edu

Texas Christian 
University

Linda Wolszon l.wolszon@tcu.edu

University of 
Houston 
Victoria

Vacant 

University of 
Texas at Austin

Michelle Emery memery@austin.utexas.edu

University of 
Texas at Austin

Marian Trattner mtrattner@austin.utexas.edu

University of 
Texas Rio 
Grande Valley

Christopher Albert christopher.albert@utrgv.edu

College


